Cislo
faktary

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

Dodavatel’

SPP, a. s.

SPP, a. s.

SPP, a. s.

RTVS

W-Control,

S.r.o.

DuoTech BK,

S.r.O.

DuoTech BK,

S. r.O.

LE CHEQUE
DEJEUNER,
S.r.o.

Adresa

dodavatel’a

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Staré Grunty
2, Bratislava
841 04

Kuzmanyho
5000/1, 058
01 Poprad

090 11
Dubova 74

090 11
Dubova 74

Tomasikova
23/D,
Bratislava
82101

1¢o

Dodavatel'a

35815256

35815256

35815256

36 857 432

36 804 207

44745338

44745338

31396674

Predmet Identifikacia
faktary obj., zml.
Dodavka

zemného plynu

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Sluzby verejnosti
poskytované STV
a SRo

Prevadzkovanie
verejnej
kanalizacie

Nakup-kosa
bubnova

Nékup- olejov

Zalohova fa
Stravné listky

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

183 €

354 €

333€

222,96 €

643,72 €

958 €

25,20 €

1821,60 €

Datum
dorucenia

03.01.2012

03.01.2012

03.01.2012

03.01.2012

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

05.01.2012

Datum
vystavenia

01.01.2012

01.01.2012

01.01.2012

03.01.2012

04.01.2012

04.01.2012

05.01.2012

Datum

zverejnenia

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012



3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

LE CHEQUE
DEJEUNER,
S.r.o

SZM.com,

S.r.o.

TRUDON,

S. r.o.

Tomas
Krucovsky-
ETS

GMT

projekt, spol.

Sr.o.

NUMERAL,
spol. s r. o.

Jan Habinak

Orange,

a. s.

VSE, a. s.

VSE, a. s.

Tomasikova
23/D,
Bratislava
82101

Dénesova 27,
04023 Kosice

Duklianska
3516, 085 01
Bardejov

Partizdnska
3878, 08501
Bardejov 1

Néamestie SNP
1, 08501
Bardejov 1

Tacevska 19,
085 01
Bardejov

Malcov 190,

086 06 Malcov

Prievozska
6/A, 821 09
Bratislava

Mlynska 31,
042 91 Kosice

Mlynské 31,
042 91 Kosice

31396674

36589195

31698638

14291126

36484971

36489671

41995198

35697270

36211222

36211222

Stravné listky

Webhostingové
sluzby

Nékup
interiérového
vybavenia

Nakup
kancelarskych
potrieb

Vystavba 6bj
S002

Projektova
dokumentacia

Servisné
prehliadky kotlov

Telekomunikacné
sluzby

Dodavka
a distriblcia
elektriny
Dodavka

a distriblcia
elektriny

Zmluval/2011

1821,60 €

84,80 €

215,83 €

59,42 €

129441,02 €

3570 €

255 €

26,80 €

682 €

273 €

10.01.2012

12.01.2012

18.01.2012

20.01.2012

20.01.2012

20.01.2012

23.01.2012

26.01.2012

30.01.2012

30.01.2012

09.01.2012

03.01.2012

18.01.2012

20.01.2012

12.01.2012

17.01.2012

21.01.2012

23.01.2012

24.01.2012

24.01.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012



3019

3020

3021

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3027

VSE, a. s.

Slovak
Telekom,

a.s.

SOZA

PORFIN,

S. r.o.

PORFIN,

S. r.o.

TRUDON,

S.r.o.

FURA,

S. r.o.

Vychodosl.
Distribu¢na,
a.s.

Tomas
Krucovsky-
ETS

Mlynska 31,
042 91 Kosice

Karadzicova
10, 825 13
Bratislava

Rastislavova
3, 821 08
Bratislava 2

Popradska
258/84 C,
04011 Kosice
11

Popradska
258/84 C,
04011 Kosice
11

Duklianska
3516, 085 01
Bardejov

SNP 77,
Rozhanovce
044 42

Mlynska 31,
042 91 Kosice

Partizdnska
3878, 08501
Bardejov 1

36211222

35763 469

00178454

46326723

46326723

31698638

36211451

36599361

14291126

Dodavka
a distriblcia
elektriny

Telekomunikacné
sluzby

Autorska odmena
za licenciu

Dodanie

a spracovanie
projektu
revitalizacie

Zmluva89

Sluzby- vykon
cinnosti
odborného
garanta

Zmluva89

Nékup
interiérového
vybavenia

Spracovanie
hlaseni o vzniku
odpadu

Pripojovaci
poplatok

Nakup
kancelarskych
potrieb

Zmluva9s

3613 €

54,32 €

14,28 €

650 €

375 €

303,52 €

14,40 €

143,50 €

132,89 €

30.01.2012

30.01.2012

30.01.2012

31.01.2012

31.01.2012

30.01.2012

30.01.2012

31.01.2012

31.01.2012

24.01.2012

22.01.2012

25.01.2012

31.01.2012

31.01.2012

30.01.2012

31.12.2011

31.01.2012

31.01.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012

01.02.2012



